
RIGID CLAMSHELL CONTAINERS
Hot Food Friendly  Cold Food Friendly  Leak Resistant  Microwavable

RIGID CLAMSHELL 
CONTAINERS

RIGID CLAMSHELL CONTAINERS 
MFG. NUMBER ITEM SIZE MATERIAL & DESCRIPTION CASE PACK

292187268
340116174
299361678
292742188
298317040
290393617
296185418 

6 x 6 x 3.18”
8 x 8 x 2.71"
8 x 8 x 2.71"
9 x 9 x 2.71"
9 x 9 x 2.71"
10 x 10 x 2.71"
10 x 10 x 2.71"

171
138
138
112
112
148
148

MICRO CARRYOUT BLACK HINGED
MICRO CARRYOUT BLACK 3-COMP
MICRO CARRYOUT BLACK HINGED
MICRO CARRYOUT BLACK 3-COMP
MICRO CARRYOUT BLACK HINGED
MICRO CARRYOUT BLACK 3-COMP
MICRO CARRYOUT BLACK HINGED

PP, Clear Top, Black Bottom
PP, Clear Top, Black Bottom
PP, Clear Top, Black Bottom
PP, Clear Top, Black Bottom
PP, Clear Top, Black Bottom
PP, Clear Top, Black Bottom
PP, Clear Top, Black Bottom

LIPARI NUMEBR 

906259 - SPEC. ORDER
996608 - SPEC. ORDER
906270
906303
906281 - SPEC. ORDER
906314 - SPEC. ORDER
906292 - SPEC. ORDER

RIGID PP CLAMSHELL CONTAINERSLipari Foods  •  (586) 447-3500  •  www.liparifoods.com

♦ Clamshell-style containers available in popular sizes and single or three cell configurations
♦ Clear, breakaway lids with black bases
♦ Vented lids allow for hot or cold applications (keep vents closed for cold applications and open for hot)
♦ Heat lamp, warming unit, and microwave safe
♦ All containers are stackable, durable and reusable
♦ Free of intentionally added PFAS




