

Hot Food Friendly



Cold Food Friendly



eak Resistant



Microwavable

RIGID CLAMSHELL CONTAINERS















RIGID CLAMSHELL CONTAINERS (1) (1) 😷 😑

LIPARI NUMEBR	MFG. NUMBER	ITEM	SIZE	MATERIAL & DESCRIPTION	CASE PACK
906259 - SPEC. ORDER	292187268	MICRO CARRYOUT BLACK HINGED	6 x 6 x 3.18"	PP, Clear Top, Black Bottom	171
996608 - SPEC. ORDER	340116174	MICRO CARRYOUT BLACK 3-COMP	8 x 8 x 2.71"	PP, Clear Top, Black Bottom	138
906270	299361678	MICRO CARRYOUT BLACK HINGED	8 x 8 x 2.71"	PP, Clear Top, Black Bottom	138
906303	292742188	MICRO CARRYOUT BLACK 3-COMP	9 x 9 x 2.71"	PP, Clear Top, Black Bottom	112
906281 - SPEC. ORDER	298317040	MICRO CARRYOUT BLACK HINGED	9 x 9 x 2.71"	PP, Clear Top, Black Bottom	112
906314 - SPEC. ORDER	290393617	MICRO CARRYOUT BLACK 3-COMP	10 x 10 x 2.71"	PP, Clear Top, Black Bottom	148
906292 - SPEC. ORDER	296185418	MICRO CARRYOUT BLACK HINGED	10 x 10 x 2.71"	PP, Clear Top, Black Bottom	148